
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Bus 1   Bus 2  Vormittag / Morning 
 

Bahnhof ab 08.00 08.36 — 09.00 09.18 09.26 — 10.00 10.18 10.26 — 11.00 11.18 11.26 — 12.00 12.21 

Talstation Titlis an 08.02 08.38 — 09.02 09.20 09.28 — 10.02 10.20 10.28 — 11.02 11.20 11.28 — 12.02 12.23 

Talstation Titlis ab 08.04 08.40 — 09.04 09.22 09.40 — 10.04 10.22 10.40 — 11.04 11.22 11.40 — 12.04 12.24 

Titlis Resort 08.05 08.41 — 09.05 09.23 09.41 — 10.05 10.23 10.41 — 11.05 11.23 11.41 — 12.05 12.25 

Sunnmatt 08.06 08.42 — 09.06 09.24 09.42 — 10.06 10.24 10.42 — 11.06 11.24 11.42 — 12.06 12.26 

Bahnhof ab 08.09 08.45 08.57 09.09 09.27 09.45 09.57 10.09 10.27 10.45 10.57 11.09 11.27 11.45 11.57 12.09 12.29 

Sporting Park 08.10 08.46 08.58 09.10 09.28 09.46 09.58 10.10 10.28 10.46 10.58 11.10 11.28 11.46 11.58 12.10 12.30 

Kloster 08.11 08.47 08.59 09.11 09.29 09.47 09.59 10.11 10.29 10.47 10.59 11.11 11.29 11.47 11.59 12.11 12.31 

Wetti 08.12 08.48 09.00 09.12 09.30 09.48 10.00 10.12 10.30 10.48 11.00 11.12 11.30 11.48 12.00 12.12 12.32 

Talstation Brunni ab 08.14 08.50 09.02 09.14 09.32 09.50 10.02 10.14 10.32 10.50 11.02 11.14 11.32 11.50 12.02 12.14 12.34 

Hahnenblick 08.15 — 09.03 — 09.33 — 10.03 — 10.33 — 11.03 — 11.33 — 12.03 — 12.35 

Eien 08.16 — 09.04 — 09.34 — 10.04 — 10.34 — 11.04 — 11.34 — 12.04 — 12.36 

Eienwäldli ab 08.17 — 09.05 — 09.35 — 10.05 — 10.35 — 11.05 — 11.35 — 12.05 — 12.37 

Golfplatz 08.18 — 09.06 — 09.36 — 10.06 — 10.36 — 11.06 — 11.36 — 12.06 — 12.38 

Wasserfall 08.20 — 09.08 — 09.38 — 10.08 — 10.38 — 11.08 — 11.38 — 12.08 — 12.40 

Fürenalp ab 08.22 — 09.10 — 09.40 — 10.10 — 10.40 — 11.10 — 11.40 — 12.10 — 12.42 

Wasserfall 08.23 — 09.11 — 09.41 — 10.11 — 10.41 — 11.11 — 11.41 — 12.11 — 12.43 

Golfplatz 08.24 — 09.12 — 09.42 — 10.12 — 10.42 — 11.12 — 11.42 — 12.12 — 12.44 

Eienwäldli ab 08.26 — 09.14 — 09.44 — 10.14 — 10.44 — 11.14 — 11.44 — 12.14 — 12.46 

Eien 08.27 — 09.15 — 09.45 — 10.15 — 10.45 — 11.15 — 11.45 — 12.15 — 12.47 

Hahnenblick 08.28 — 09.16 — 09.46 — 10.16 — 10.46 — 11.16 — 11.46 — 12.16 — 12.48 

Talstation Brunni ab 08.29 08.50 09.17 09.14 — 09.50 10.17  10.14  — 10.50 11.17  11.14  — 11.50 12.17 12.14 12.49 

Wetti 08.30 08.51 09.18 09.15 09.47 09.51 10.18 10.15 10.47 10.51 11.18 11.15 11.47 11.51 12.18 12.15 12.50 

Dorf 08.31 08.52 09.19 09.16 09.48 09.52 10.19 10.16 10.48 10.52 11.19 11.16 11.48 11.52 12.19 12.16 12.51 

Kurpark 08.32 08.53 09.20 09.17 09.49 09.53 10.20 10.17 10.49 10.53 11.20 11.17 11.49 11.53 12.20 12.17 12.52 

Bahnhof an 08.33 08.54 09.21 09.18 09.50 09.54 10.21 10.18 10.50 10.54 11.21 11.18 11.50 11.54 12.21 12.18 12.53 

Alle Haltestellen: Halt auf Verlangen / All bus stops: Stop on request 

 
 Bus 1   Bus 2  Nachmittag / Afternoon 

 

Bahnhof ab 13.00 13.36 14.00 14.36 — 15.00 15.18 15.26 — 16.00 16.18 16.26 — 17.00 17.18 17.22 17.30 — 

Talstation Titlis an 13.02 13.38 14.02 14.38 — 15.02 15.20 15.28 — 16.02 16.20 16.28 — 17.02 17.20 17.24 17.32 — 

Talstation Titlis ab 13.04 13.40 14.04 14.40 — 15.04 15.22 15.40 — 16.04 16.22 16.40 — 17.04 17.22 17.26 17.36 — 

Titlis Resort 13.05 13.41 14.05 14.41 — 15.05 15.23 15.41 — 16.05 16.23 16.41 — 17.05 17.23 17.27 — — 

Sunnmatt 13.06 13.42 14.06 14.42 — 15.06 15.24 15.42 — 16.06 16.24 16.42 — 17.06 17.24 17.28 — — 

Bahnhof ab 13.09 13.45 14.09 14.45 14.57 15.09 15.27 15.45 15.57 16.09 16.27 16.45 16.57 17.09 17.27 17.30 — 17.56 

Sporting Park 13.10 13.46 14.10 14.46 14.58 15.10 15.28 15.46 15.58 16.10 16.28 16.46 16.58 17.10 17.28 — — 17.57 

Kloster 13.11 13.47 14.11 14.47 14.59 15.11 15.29 15.47 15.59 16.11 16.29 16.47 16.59 17.11 17.29 — — 17.58 

Wetti 13.12 13.48 14.12 14.48 15.00 15.12 15.30 15.48 16.00 16.12 16.30 16.48 17.00 17.12 17.30 — — 17.59 

Talstation Brunni ab 13.14 13.50 14.14 14.50 15.02 15.14 15.32 15.50 16.02 16.14 16.32 16.50 17.02 17.14 17.32 — — 18.01 

Hahnenblick 13.15 — 14.15 — 15.03 — 15.33 — 16.03 — 16.33 — 17.03 — 17.33 — — 18.02 

Eien 13.16 — 14.16 — 15.04 — 15.34 — 16.04 — 16.34 — 17.04 — 17.34 — — 18.03 

Eienwäldli ab 13.17 — 14.17 — 15.05 — 15.35 — 16.05 — 16.35 — 17.05 — 17.35 — — 18.04 

Golfplatz 13.18 — 14.18 — 15.06 — 15.36 — 16.06 — 16.36 — 17.06 — 17.36 — — 18.05 

Wasserfall 13.20 — 14.20 — 15.08 — 15.38 — 16.08 — 16.38 — 17.08 — 17.38 — — 18.07 

Fürenalp ab 13.22 — 14.22 — 15.10 — 15.40 — 16.10 — 16.40 — 17.10 — 17.40 — — 18.09 

Wasserfall 13.23 — 14.23 — 15.11 — 15.41 — 16.11 — 16.41 — 17.11 — 17.41 — — 18.10 

Golfplatz 13.24 — 14.24 — 15.12 — 15.42 — 16.12 — 16.42 — 17.12 — 17.42 — — 18.11 

Eienwäldli ab 13.26 — 14.26 — 15.14 — 15.44 — 16.14 — 16.44 — 17.14 — 17.44 — — 18.13 

Eien 13.27 — 14.27 — 15.15 — 15.45 — 16.15 — 16.45 — 17.15 — 17.45 — — 18.14 

Hahnenblick 13.28 — 14.28 — 15.16 — 15.46 — 16.16 — 16.46 — 17.16 — 17.46 — — 18.15 

Talstation Brunni ab 13.29 13.50 14.29 14.50 — 15.14 —  15.50  — 16.14 —  16.50  — 17.14 17.47 — — 18.16 

Wetti 13.30 13.51 14.30 14.51 15.17 15.15 15.47 15.51 16.17 16.15 16.47 16.51 17.17 17.15 17.48 — — 18.17 

Dorf 13.31 13.52 14.31 14.52 15.18 15.16 15.48 15.52 16.18 16.16 16.48 16.52 17.18 17.16 17.49 — 17.38 18.18 

Kurpark 13.32 13.53 14.32 14.53 15.19 15.17 15.49 15.53 16.19 16.17 16.49 16.53 17.19 17.17 17.50 — 17.39 18.19 

Bahnhof an 13.33 13.54 14.33 14.54 15.20 15.18 15.50 15.54 16.20 16.18 16.50 16.54 17.20 17.18 17.51 — 17.40 18.20 

Alle Haltestellen: Halt auf Verlangen / All bus stops: Stop on request 

          
                

   

Kurpark 

Talstation 
Brunni 

Sunnmatt 

Bahnhof ZB 
Railway Station 

i Center 
Tourist 

Kloster 

 Resort 

Hahnenblick 

Eien 

Sporting Park 
Eienwäldli 

 Titlis 

Gerschnialp 

Trübsee 

Jochpass 

 

Golfplatz 

Wasserfall 

Talstation 
Fürenalp 


